

MuleSoft

Exam Questions MCD-Level-1

MuleSoft Certified Developer - Level 1 (Mule 4)



NEW QUESTION 1

What does to the attributes of a Mule event happen in a flow after an outbound HTTP Request is made?

- A. Attributes do not change.
- B. Previous attributes are passed unchanged.
- C. Attributes are replaced with new attributes from the HTTP Request response.
- D. New attributes may be added from the HTTP response headers, but no headers are ever removed.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 2

DataWeave is tightly integrated with _____.

- A. Mule runtime
- B. All APIs
- C. Flow Designer
- D. Exchange

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 3

An API has been created in Design Center.

What is the next step to make the API discoverable?

- A. Deploy the API to a Maven repository.
- B. Publish the API from inside flow designer.
- C. Publish the API to Anypoint Exchange.
- D. Enable autodiscovery in API Manager.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 4

What is the use of DevKit in Mule 4?

- A. Facilitates communication between third-party systems and Mule applications.
- B. No use.
- C. Offers connector end user support in a few aspects of Mule app design.
- D. Enables the development of Anypoint Connectors.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 5

Which one of them is NOT a flow in Mule?

- A. sync flow
- B. subflow
- C. async flow
- D. async sub flow

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 6

A flow has a JMS Publish consume operation followed by a JMS Publish operation. Both of these operations have the default configurations.

Which operation is asynchronous and which one is synchronous?

- A. Publish consume: Synchronou
- B. Publish: Asynchronous.
- C. Publish consume: Asynchronou
- D. Publish: Synchronous.
- E. Publish consume: Asynchronou
- F. Publish: Asynchronous.
- G. Publish consume: Synchronou
- H. Publish: Synchronous.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 7

What is the DataWeave expression to log the Content-Type header using a Logger component?

- A. #["Content-Type: " ++ attributes.headers.'content-type']
- B. #["Content-Type: " ++ headers.'content-type']
- C. #["Content-Type: " + headers.'content-type']
- D. #["Content-Type: " + attributes.headers.'content-type']

Answer:

A

NEW QUESTION 8

What is the purpose of API autodiscovery?

- A. Enables API Manager to discover the published API on Anypoint Exchange.
- B. Allows a deployed Mule application to connect with API Manager to download policies and act as its own API proxy.
- C. Enables an API to be directly managed in API Manager.
- D. Allows the Mule application to be automatically discovered on Anypoint Exchange.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 9

What DataWeave 2.0 type can be used as input to a mapObject operation?

- A. Array
- B. Object
- C. String
- D. Map

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 10

Why would you use SOAP instead of http?

- A. If the architecture mandates.
- B. It is up to the integration specialist.
- C. Successful/retry logic for reliable messaging functionality.
- D. It is part of agile methodology.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 10

Which keyword do you use to create a new function in DataWeave?

- A. function
- B. fun
- C. func
- D. None of these

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 12

What does the minus operator do in DataWeave?

- A. Decrements the value by one.
- B. Removes items from a list.
- C. Increments the value by one.
- D. Removes characters from a string.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 16

How does Runtime Manager Console connect with App Data and Logs of a Mule app?

- A. None of these
- B. Integration Apps
- C. CloudHub Workers
- D. Rest API

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 20

Where would you create SLA Tiers for an API?

- A. Exchange
- B. API Manager
- C. Anypoint MQ
- D. Within the API

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 22

What does the zip operator do in DataWeave?

- A. Minifies the size of value using encoding.
- B. None of these.
- C. Merges elements of two objects into a single object.
- D. Merges elements of two lists (arrays) into a single list.

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 27

What is the face of CloudHub and integrates with Platform Services?

- A. None of these
- B. Runtime Manager Console
- C. Integration Apps
- D. CloudHub Workers

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 30

Anypoint MQ FIFO queues are limited to how many in flight messages per queue?

- A. 120000
- B. 10
- C. 100
- D. 1000Correct

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 31

.....

Thank You for Trying Our Product

We offer two products:

1st - We have Practice Tests Software with Actual Exam Questions

2nd - Questions and Answers in PDF Format

MCD-Level-1 Practice Exam Features:

- * MCD-Level-1 Questions and Answers Updated Frequently
- * MCD-Level-1 Practice Questions Verified by Expert Senior Certified Staff
- * MCD-Level-1 Most Realistic Questions that Guarantee you a Pass on Your FirstTry
- * MCD-Level-1 Practice Test Questions in Multiple Choice Formats and Updatesfor 1 Year

100% Actual & Verified — Instant Download, Please Click
[Order The MCD-Level-1 Practice Test Here](#)